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Concurs

'Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Antena Club

.
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Sincronizare
Por. imbarcatji:
e

Nr

e -

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010| RO
¢011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014| RO
015 RO
016 RO
---4
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Semnaturi

BENZIDJG F ____.--..__..—_-a——___..,_l
+ - ]:

11.06.21 20:05:51

1 Loc lansare

Data lansarii

00035 732801 Columbofil :

Ionascu Cornel
+045.34.57,9

Longitudine $021.19.13,5
11.06.21 20:03:35 @GPS
11.06.21 20:03:35 +000
11.06.21 20:03:35
016
Rt R TESS et samlsned el b T PPN,
Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare Observatii
are |Senzor Data Ora
Rl +
387633 F|sa DAF791CB
387602 F[R DABSODBB
387635 F|IR DABE6412
387623 F|sa DAF78FA9
387643 F|A DAF78F74
387626 F|sA DAF78FAE
387649 F|sa DAF2843F
387609 F|SA DAF7636B
387639 M|A DACF4D93
387616 M|sSAa DAF1EF7F
387605 M|SI DAF1EF92
387615 M|SA DAF1EFAE
387659 M|sSa DACF4ERB
387666 M|sSa DAF1F11A
387629 MiA DAF1EF24
387645 M|SI DAF1F002
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Crescator Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
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